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EPHS Calendar of Events 2023 - 2024

First Semester

August

Schedule Pick Up

First Day of School

Principal’s Cafecitos (morning)
Road to College Night: 12th Grade

September
Labor Day - No School

Road to College Night: 10th, 11th Grade

Back to School Night

Road to College Night: 9th Grade
Fall Picture Day

Principal’s Cafecitos (morning)
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)

October

October Break - No School
End of 1% Quarter

Picture Day Make-ups
Principal’s Cafecitos (morning)
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)

November

College & Career Fair
Veterans Day - No School
Fall Break - No School

December

Principal’s Cafecitos (morning)
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)
Fall Awards Night

Alma Posada

Final Exams - Minimum Days
End of 1% Term

Winter Break-No School

*Dates are subject to change and additional events may be added throughout the year

8/7
8/8
8/28
8/31

9/4

o7

9/13
9/14
9/25
9/28
9/25

10/2 - 10/6
10/13
10/23
10/30
10/30

11/8
11/10
11/20 - 11/24

12/1

12/1

12/6

12/20

12/20 - 12/21
12/21

12/22 - 1/10

Second Semester

January

First Day of 2nd Term

MLK Jr. Day - No School

12th Grade Spring Parent Workshop
Goodwill Fundraiser

Principal’s Cafecitos (morning)
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)

Cap and Gown Fittings

Senior Portraits

February
February Break - No School

March

Principal’'s Cafecitos (morning)
Spring Senior Family Night
Family Portraits

Spring Junior Family Night
Open House/Student Showcase
End of 3™ Quarter

Principal’'s Cafecitos (morning)
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)

April

Spring Break - No School
Principal’'s Cafecitos (morning)
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)

May

Spring Testing - Minimum Days
AP Exams

Senior Prom

Principal’s Cafecitos (morning)
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)
Spring Awards Night

Memorial Day - No School
Senior Final Exams

June

Final Exams - Minimum Days
End of 2™ Term

Last Day of School
Graduation

111
115
1/23
1/27
1/29
1/29
1/23 & 1/25
1/29 - 1/30

2/18 - 2/23

3/1

3/7

3/11 - 3/13
3/14

3/20

3/22

3/25

3/25

4/1 - 4/5
4/29
4/29

5/7 - 5/9
5/8 - 5/16
5/18

5/20

5/20

5/22

5/27

5/28 - 5/29

6/5 - 6/6
6/6
6/6
6/7



