

EPHS Calendar of Events 2023 - 2024

First Semester

August	
Schedule Pick Up	8/7
First Day of School	8/8
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	8/28
Road to College Night: 12th Grade	8/31
Santombor	
September Labor Day - No School	9/4
Road to College Night: 10th, 11th Grade	9/7
Back to School Night	9/13
Road to College Night: 9th Grade	9/14
Fall Picture Day	9/25
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	9/28
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)	9/25
	0/20
October	
October Break - No School	10/2 - 10/6
End of 1 st Quarter	10/13
Picture Day Make-ups	10/23
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	10/30
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)	10/30
November	
College & Career Fair	11/8
Veterans Day - No School	11/10
Fall Break - No School	11/20 - 11/24
	11/20 - 11/24
December	
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	12/1
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)	12/1
Fall Awards Night	12/6
Alma Posada	12/20
Final Exams - Minimum Days	12/20 - 12/21
End of 1 st Term	12/21
Winter Break-No School	12/22 - 1/10

Second Semester

January	
First Day of 2nd Term	1/11
MLK Jr. Day - No School	1/15
12th Grade Spring Parent Workshop	1/23
Goodwill Fundraiser	1/27
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	1/29
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)	1/29
Cap and Gown Fittings	1/23 & 1/25
Senior Portraits	1/29 - 1/30
P. Lawrence	
February	2/40 2/22
February Break - No School	2/18 - 2/23
March	
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	3/1
Spring Senior Family Night	3/7
Family Portraits	3/11 - 3/13
Spring Junior Family Night	3/14
Open House/Student Showcase	3/20
End of 3 rd Quarter	3/22
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	3/25
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)	3/25
Anvil	
April Spring Break - No School	4/1 - 4/5
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	4/1 - 4/5
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)	4/29
	4/23
Мау	
Spring Testing - Minimum Days	5/7 - 5/9
AP Exams	5/8 - 5/16
Senior Prom	5/18
Principal's Cafecitos (morning)	5/20
SSC/ELAC Title 1 (afternoon)	5/20
Spring Awards Night	5/22
Memorial Day - No School	5/27
Senior Final Exams	5/28 - 5/29
lune	
June Final Examp Minimum Dava	6/5 6/6
Final Exams - Minimum Days End of 2 nd Term	6/5 - 6/6 6/6
Last Day of School	6/6
Graduation	6/7
l events may be added throughout the year	0.7

*Dates are subject to change and additional events may be added throughout the year

DCP El Primero HIgh School 1402 Monterey Hwy. San Jose 95110 408-271-1730